J{ Bl What does Year F think about
Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2022

SIS S22 Yes Mostly Sometimes No
:(.:PI]DOOO?/?OU like being at this 76% 0% 18% 6%
:;:Orslzou learning a lot at this 100% 0% 0% 0%
]Ec’:.:;re you lessons interesting and 71% 12% 5% 12%
un?
4. Do yolu knoY\{ what to do Yvhen 41% 23% 18% 18%
you get ‘stuck’ in your learning?
?
5. Do you have to work hard? 94% 6% 0% 0%
6. Do teachers show you how to 38% 6% 6% 0%
make your learning better?
Z’.els:\;t\}:vir”ihlldren have to 82% 12% 0% 6%
iﬁge other children friendly to 76% 6% 12% 6%
9. I.s there an adu!t you would go 82% 6% 0% 12%
to if you are worried or hurt at
school?
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to your 76% 12% 0% 12%
i1dle.aDS(?) teachers listen to your 38% 0% 6% 6%
ii.yirjry;owur;c?rusted to do things 82% 12% 0% 6%
?
13. Do you feel safe at school 94% 0% 6% 0%
14. Do we help you to understand 94% 6% 0% 0%
how to be healthy and well?
ﬁz.mDe?Ny;ori?learn lots from your 100% 0% 0% 0%
16. Do you fee.I that w'e ask for 76% 12% 6% 6%
your help and ideas with school
projects?
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What | like about my school ...
“Learning”

“Playing”

“Having fun!”

“Miss Jones”

“Bertie”

“I'like the fruit at breaktimes.”
“I'like the toys.”

“I play with my friends.”
“Learning maths”

“The cars and the train track”
“I'like playing with my friends.”
“I'love learning”

“I'like to do work.”

“Busy learning and playtimes”
“Learning and playing”

“Read”

“Playground, basketball and footballs”
“Bertie”

“School dinners”

“Playing at lunchtime”
“Reading, writing and maths”

“Nothing”

“Yes, the role play area.”
“Toys”

“Nothing”

“Nothing”

“Play with my friends more”
“Nothing”

“More playtime”

“Play more football”

“pE”

What | would like to change at my school ...
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